
TEAM COACH PHONE EMAIL

2018 Mite Minor Elite John Cardin (401) 640-6746 jecardin@verizon.net

2017 Mite Major Elite Taylor Larsen (508) 733-8103 BUBBALARSEN1111@YAHOO.COM

2016 Squirt Minor Elite Nick Boulis (401) 954-7588 nickboulis@yahoo.com 

2015 Squirt Major Elite Adam Vanacore (401) 640-7984 adamjvanacore@gmail.com

2014 Peewee Minor Elite Joe Rotz (401) 418-0756 joseph.rotz@gmail.com

Nick Boulis (401) 954-7588 nickboulis@yahoo.com 

2013 Peewee Major Elite Mark Andreozzi (401) 578-1487 marko19@cox.net

2012 13U Bantam Minor Elite National Bound Jeremy Meehan (401) 595-2640 jmeehan0205@gmail.com

14U Bantam Major Elite National Bound (Full Season) Rob Jackson (401) 640-6205 rjackson@smithfield-ps.org

Josh Gorham (617) 413-0371 gorhamjoshua31@gmail.com

TIER 1 NORTH TEAMS
2017 Mite Major Tier 1 Team 1 Kyle Taylor (508) 851-4550 byhtaylor@gmail.com

2017 Mite Major Tier 1 Team 2 Chris Bradley (401) 378-0809 cbradley08@hotmail.com

2016 Squirt Minor Tier 1 Team 1 Jim Hopgood (401) 651-2513 jhop2388@gmail.com

2016 Squirt Minor Tier 1 Team 2 Chad Warnock (401) 480-8178 cwarnock28@gmail.com

2015 Squirt Major Tier 1 Team 1 John Cuneo (508) 594-9988 j.cuneo@outlook.com

2015 Squirt Major Tier 1 Team 2 Tim Loughlin (774) 274-0669 tloughlin4@gmail.com

2015 Squirt Major Tier 1 Team 3 Nate Kocon (401) 465-8081 koconsports@gmail.com

2014 Peewee Minor Tier 1 Team 1 Jimmy Batista (401) 663-6901 JimmyBatista76@yahoo.com

2014 Peewee Minor Tier 1 Team 2 Joe Charette (401) 230-3855 joemits02@yahoo.com 

2013 Peewee Major Tier 1 Team 1 Bill Meehan (401) 258-4172 billmeehan66@gmail.com

2012 Bantam Minor Tier 1 Team 1 Jason Nuttall (508) 783-3742 jnuttall@dbncpas.com

14U Bantam Major Full Season National Bound Tier 2 Team 1 Matt Proulx (818) 395-8459 proulx3030@yahoo.com

U14 Full Season Bantam Major Tier 1 Team 2 Peter Bria (508) 983-4614 briapf@mac.com

TIER 1 SOUTH TEAMS

2018 Mite Minor Tier 1 Robert Joannette (706) 580-4453 robert_joannette@yahoo.com

2017 Mite Major Tier 1 Matt Ciresi (401) 206-6570 mattciresi.mc@gmail.com

2016 Squirt Minor Tier 1 Jeff Goodwin (401) 864-3054 jgoodwin@lkgoodwin.com

2015 Squirt Major Tier 1 Cory Pinheiro (774) 217-8866 cory.j.pinheiro@gmail.com

2014 Peewee Minor Tier 1 Brett Lyall (401) 864-5628 brett4rd@gmail.com

2013 Peewee Major Tier 1 Bob Finelli (401) 378-5880 robertanthonyfinelli@gmail.com

Brian Glaude (401) 480-3260 bmglaude@yahoo.com

2012 Bantam Minor Tier 1 John Joyal (401) 692-1987 jjoyal297@yahoo.com

14U Bantam Major Full Season National Bound Tier 2 Team 1 John Salisbury (860) 912-3625 john.j.salisbury@pfizer.com

Chris Cox (401) 230-0198 c.cox@cox.net

U14 Full Season Bantam Major Tier 1 Team 2 Mike Pattie (401) 639-0741 mwp202069@yahoo.com

U14 Full Season Bantam Major Tier 1 Team 3 Mike Salisbury (401) 536-1887 msalisbury712@gmail.com 

HALF SEASON TEAMS

U15 Half Season Elite National Bound Tier 1 Cody Loughlean (860) 389-8180 cloughlean@gmail.com

U16 Half Season Elite National Bound Tier 1 Jim Pellegrino (774) 266-5303 pellegrino929@yahoo.com

U18 Half Season Elite National Bound Tier 1 Stefan Demopoulos (860) 550-1187 stefdemop@gmail.com 

U18 Half Season Elite North Brian Payne (978) 392-4555 Brian@iceworksusa.com

U18 Half Season Elite South Dan Marcotte (508) 726-0150 dmarcotte5782@gmail.com 

U15 Half Season Tier 1 North Team 1 Bill Meehan (401) 258-4172 billmeehan66@gmail.com

U15 Half Season Tier 1 North Team 2 Rick DeSimone (401) 419-4957 rickdes03@hotmail.com

U15 Half Season Tier 1 South Jon Schopac (401) 524-5691 jonathanschopac@gmail.com

U16 Half Season Tier 1 North Leo Lake (401) 474-2429 leoglake4@gmail.com

U16 Half Season Tier 1 South RJ Tassoni (401) 419-4861 rjt0506@gmail.com

U18 Half Season Tier 1 North Team 1 Justin Silvia (508) 889-7459 jasilvia2@gmail.com

U18 Half Season Tier 1 South Team 1 RJ Tassoni (401) 419-4861 rjt0506@gmail.com

U18 Half Season Tier 1 South Team 2 Matt Glum (845) 392-0305 MATTHEWGLUM@GMAIL.COM

Jason Krumholz (401) 787-0944 jkrumholz@gmail.com

FED FUTURES AND HOUSE LEAGUE
Fed Futures North Mike Lesanto (978) 835-0939 michael.lesanto@gmail.com

Fed Futures South TBA contact director jpellegrino@edgesportsgroup.com

Fed Futures 2019 North Benden Shea (401) 743-1598 brendenbs22@gmail.com

Fed Futrues 2019 South Garrett Vaslet (401) 265-4251 gvaslet13@hotmail.com 

House League Mite Erik Ullmann (401) 440-0920 erik@phchockey.com

House League Squirt Erik Ullmann (401) 440-0920 erik@phchockey.com
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